SERIE C Femminile - Girone Unico

classifica completa 12° giornata

SQUADRA
Autotorino Spilimbergo

PSG Domovip Porcia

" VILLADIES FARMADERBE

Julia Gas-Vis et Virtus
Roveredo

Zalet ZKB

CSI Tarcento

Itas Ceccarelli Group
Martianacco

SMF Fagagna Chei de Vile

Emporio ADV Rojalkennedy

Servizi Industriali GIS Sacile

Maschio Pallavolo Buja
ASD Eurovolleyschool
Pav Natisonia Estvolley

APD Rizzi Udine

PT G
32 12
31 12
28 12
27 12
26 12
29 12
20 12
17 12
14 12
12 12
10 12
6 12
12

1 12

risultati della 12° giornata

21/12/2024 20:30
Palasport Steffanini - ROVEREDO
IN PIANO (PN) - via Giosue

22/12/2024 18:00
Palazzetto dello Sport Azzurri
d'ltalia - MARTIGNACCO (UD) -

21/12/2024 20:45
Palestra Scuola Elementare Don
Milani - TRIESTE (TS) - Via Alpi
21/12/2024 20:30

Palestra Comunale - VILLA
VICENTINA (UD) - Via Duca

21/12/2024 20:30
Palestra Comunale - FAGAGNA
(UD) - via del Cristo

21/12/2024 20:30
Palestra Comunale Savo Usaj -
Obeinska Telovadnica Savo USaj -

21/12/2024 20:30
Pal. Sport "Piccin" - SACILE (PN) -
Via Piccin 2

www.pallavolovivil.it

Julia Gas-Vis et Virtus Roveredo

Itas Ceccarelli Group Martignacco

ASD Eurovolleyschool

VILLADIES FARMADERBE

SMF Fagagna Chei de Vile

Zalet ZKB

Servizi Industriali GIS Sacile

10

10

10

10

P SV SP
2 34 10
2 32 8
2 33 16
2 30 17
4 30 15
4 28 18
7 27 21
6 22 26
7 20 26
7 19 28
9 14 30
10 10 32
10 10 32
12 6 36
23-25 25-17 25-17 25-15
25-19 25-20 16-25 21-25 10-15
20-25 16-25 22-25
25-16 25-14 27-25
22-25 25-17 25-23 25-20
25-23 25-23 25-19

24-26 16-25 21-25

Qs PF PS
3,400 1062 886
4,000 954 736
2,062 1126 960
1,765 1044 960
2,000 1015 865
1,556 1054 977
1,286 1020 988
0,846 1060 1047
0,769 977 1007
0,679 1014 1066
0,467 879 998
0,313 802 984
0,313 722 971
0,167 719 1003

APD Rizzi Udine

CSI Tarcento

Autotorino Spilimbergo

Pav Natisonia Estvolley

Maschio Pallavolo Buja

Emporio ADV Rojalkennedy

PSG Domovip Porcia

QP
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1,296

1,173

1,088

1,173

1,079

1,032

1,012

0,970

0,951

0,881

0,815

0,744

0,717
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